Appetizers
Chicken Nuggets (8pc) $7.50
8 Hushpuppies $7.50
Served w/ ranch dressing
Jalapeno Poppers $7.50
Mozzarella Sticks (5pc) $7.50
with Marinara Sauce
Fried Mushrooms (15pc) $7.50
with Ranch Dressing
Fried Dill Pickles (15pc) $7.50
with Ranch Dressing
Combo Platter $21.25
Pick any 3 Appetizers
Salads
Tossed Salad (Sm) $7.50
Tossed Salad (Lg) $11.25
Chef Salad $11.25
Grilled Chicken Salad $11.25
Buffalo Chicken Salad $11.25
Cold Plate (Pick 3) $11.25

Chicken Salad, Egg Salad,
Pimento Cheese or Slaw. On a bed
of lettuce, tomatoes & pickles
w/crackers.

Homemade Soups

Served with cornbread or crackers.

Homemade Vegeterian $7.50
Vegetable Soup (Pint)
Homemade Vegetable Beef $8.15

Soup (Pint)
House Special Plates

Hot Dog Plate $10.65
Two dogs, fries
Chili Burger Plate $11.25

2 chili burgers, fries

Large Plates

Served w/ fries, slaw and your choice
of bun, texas toast, or hushpuppies

Flounder Fillet Plate (2 pcs) $15.00
Chicken Strip Plate (3pcs)  $12.50
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Harold's Restaurant

Sandwiches

Sandwiches served on white or wheat
bread. Toasted or cold. All the way -
mustard, chili, onions. Add extras to
any sandwich: Cheese, slaw, pickles,
chow chow, extra meatball, weiner,
lettuce and tomato, relish, jalapenos,
sauerkraut, bacon, pimento cheese,

bologna, chicken
Chili Burger
Corn Dog
Hot Dog
Cheese and Bacon Hot Dog
w/cheese & bacon (add chili for
$1.05)
Smoked Sausage Dog
w/ sauerkraut, mustard. (add chili
for $1.05)
Grilled Cheese
Grilled Cheese & Bacon
Ham-Turkey-Cheese
Bolgona-N-Cheese
Thick Sliced. (Toasted or Fried)

Bologna Burger
w/ chili, mustard & onions

Peanut Butter & Jelly
Tomato Sandwich
Homemade Bacon Egg Spread
BLT
Pimento Cheese Sandwich
Homemade Chicken Salad
Large Chicken Club (Grilled or
Fried)
w/ bacon, cheese, pickles, lettuce,
tomato, mayo
Large Club Sandwich
Smoked Shaved Hormel Ham &
Turkey. With bacon, cheese, pickles,
lettuce, tomato, mayo.
Flounder Fillet Sandwich
Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Chicken Strip Sandwich

$3.75
$2.50
$2.30
$5.00

$5.00

$3.15
$5.65
$6.25
$5.65

$6.25

$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$5.65
$4.69
$5.00
$9.39

$8.75

$6.89
$7.19
$5.00

Buffalo Chicken Strip Sandwich $7.50

Pick any flavor

Jumbo Wings

Sauces: Plain, Mild, Hot, BBQ, Teriyaki,
Hot Teriyaki, Lemon Pepper, Golden
Garlic, Parmesan Cheese, Harold's

House Sauce, or Tangy Carolina Gold
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Al La Carte
Chicken Strips (3pc)
Served with sauce
Flounder (2pc)

Served with sauce

Buffalo Chicken Strips (3pc)

Dipped in your favorite sauce

Sides
Potato Chips
Large Bag
Fatback (Lg)
Cornbread (2pc)

$6.89
$8.15
$7.19

$1.89

$6.25
$2.19

Crispy Seasoned Tater Wedges $5.00

With Ranch Dressing

Beer Battered Onion Rings $5.00
Side of French Fries $3.75
Chili & Cheese Fries $7.50
Homemade Pimento Cheese  $7.50
Fries
Large portion size enough for a

meal

Large Doritos Supreme $7.50
Nacho cheese doritos, chili, melted

or shredded cheese, jalapenos,

chopped onions, lettuce & tomatoes.

Add Sour Cream for $1.25

Drinks
1/2 Gallon of Sweet Tea $4.79
Gallon of Sweet Tea $5.65
1/2 Gallon of Unsweetened Tea $4.79
Gallon of Unsweetened Tea $5.65
1/2 Gallon of Lemonade $4.79
Gallon of Lemonade $5.65
Bag of Ice $3.15
Extras
Side of Ranch $1.05
Side of Blue Cheese $1.05
Side of BBQ Sauce $1.05
Side of Honey Mustard $1.05
Side of Cocktail Sauce $1.05
Side of Tarter Sauce $1.05
Harold's To Go

Pint Homemade Bacon Egg $8.15
Spread
Pint Homemade Pimento $8.15
Cheese
Pint Homemade Chicken Salad $9.39
Pint Homemade Dressing $7.50
Pint Of Onions $5.65
Pint of Wing Sauce $7.50
Pint of Chili $8.75
Quart of Chili $16.25
1/2 Gallon of Chili $30.00
Gallon of Chili $35.00
Pint of Slaw $5.65
1/2 Gallon of Slaw $17.50
Gallon of Slaw $26.25
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Pint Vegetable Beef Soup $8.15
Quart Vegetable Beef Soup  $15.00
Dozen Hamburger Buns $4.79
Load of Sandwich Bread $4.79



