

8644915451 http://www.gaffneyonthego.com Harold's Restaurant

		010. 0 110010	.		
Appetizers		Sandwiches		Al La Carte	
Chicken Nuggets (8pc)	\$7.50	Sandwiches served on white or v	vheat	Chicken Strips (3pc)	\$6.89
8 Hushpuppies	\$7.50	bread. Toasted or cold. All the way -		Served with sauce	
Served w/ ranch dressing	Φ 7 50	mustard, chili, onions. Add extra		Flounder (2pc)	\$8.15
Jalapeno Poppers	\$7.50 \$7.50	any sandwich: Cheese, slaw, pic		Served with sauce Buffalo Chicken Strips (3pc)	\$7.19
Mozzarella Sticks (5pc) with Marinara Sauce	\$7.50	chow chow, extra meatball, wei		Dipped in your favorite sauce	Ψι.ιο
Fried Mushrooms (15pc)	\$7.50	lettuce and tomato, relish, jalape sauerkraut, bacon, pimento che		Cidoo	
with Ranch Dressing	47.5 0	bologna, chicken	ese,	Sides	#4.00
Fried Dill Pickles (15pc) with Ranch Dressing	\$7.50	Chili Burger	\$3.75	Potato Chips Large Bag	\$1.89
Combo Platter	\$21.25	Corn Dog	\$2.50	Fatback (Lg)	\$6.25
Pick any 3 Appetizers	•	Hot Dog	\$2.30	Cornbread (2pc)	\$2.19
Salads		Cheese and Bacon Hot Dog w/cheese & bacon (add chili for	\$5.00	Crispy Seasoned Tater Wedge: With Ranch Dressing	s \$5.00
Tossed Salad (Sm)	\$7.50	\$1.05)		Beer Battered Onion Rings	\$5.00
Tossed Salad (Lg)	\$11.25	Smoked Sausage Dog	\$5.00	Side of French Fries	\$3.75
Chef Salad	\$11.25	w/ sauerkraut, mustard. (add chili for \$1.05)		Chili & Cheese Fries	\$7.50
Grilled Chicken Salad	\$11.25	Grilled Cheese	\$3.15	Homemade Pimento Cheese	\$7.50
Buffalo Chicken Salad	\$11.25	Grilled Cheese & Bacon	\$5.65	Fries	
Cold Plate (Pick 3) Chicken Salad, Egg Salad,	\$11.25	Ham-Turkey-Cheese	\$6.25	Large portion size enough for a meal	
Pimento Cheese or Slaw. On a b	ed	Bolgona-N-Cheese	\$5.65	Large Doritos Supreme	\$7.50
of lettuce, tomatoes & pickles		Thick Sliced. (Toasted or Fried)	\$6.25	Nacho cheese doritos, chili, melted	
w/crackers.		Bologna Burger w/ chili, mustard & onions	φ0.23	or shredded cheese, jalapenos, chopped onions, lettuce & tomatoes.	
Homemade Soup	S	Peanut Butter & Jelly	\$3.75	Add Sour Cream for \$1.25	
Served with cornbread or cra		Tomato Sandwich	\$3.75	Drinks	
Homemade Vegeterian	\$7.50	Homemade Bacon Egg Spread	\$3.75	<u>Drinks</u> 1/2 Gallon of Sweet Tea	\$4.79
Vegetable Soup (Pint)		BLT	\$5.65	Gallon of Sweet Tea	\$5.65
Homemade Vegetable Beef	\$8.15	Pimento Cheese Sandwich Homemade Chicken Salad	\$4.69 \$5.00	1/2 Gallon of Unsweetened Tea	
Soup (Pint)		Large Chicken Club (Grilled or	\$9.39	Gallon of Unsweetened Tea	\$5.65
House Special Plat	es	Fried)	ψ0.00	1/2 Gallon of Lemonade	\$4.79
Hot Dog Plate	\$10.65	w/ bacon, cheese, pickles, lettuce,		Gallon of Lemonade	\$5.65
Two dogs, fries	.	tomato, mayo Large Club Sandwich	\$8.75	Bag of Ice	\$3.15
Chili Burger Plate 2 chili burgers, fries	\$11.25	Smoked Shaved Hormel Ham &	φ0.73	Extras	
z chili burgers, mes		Turkey. With bacon, cheese, pickles,		Side of Ranch	\$1.05
<u>Large Plates</u>		lettuce, tomato, mayo. Flounder Fillet Sandwich	\$6.89	Side of Blue Cheese	\$1.05
Served w/ fries, slaw and your		Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$7.19	Side of BBQ Sauce	\$1.05
of bun, texas toast, or hushpe		Chicken Strip Sandwich	\$5.00	Side of Honey Mustard	\$1.05
Flounder Fillet Plate (2 pcs)		Buffalo Chicken Strip Sandwich	\$7.50	Side of Cocktail Sauce	\$1.05
Chicken Strip Plate (3pcs)	\$12.50	Pick any flavor		Side of Tarter Sauce	\$1.05
		<u>Jumbo Wings</u>		<u>Harold's To Go</u>	
		Sauces: Plain, Mild, Hot, BBQ, Te	riyaki,	Pint Homemade Bacon Egg	\$8.15
		Hot Teriyaki, Lemon Pepper, Go		Spread	^
		Garlic, Parmesan Cheese, Haro		Pint Homemade Pimento	\$8.15
		House Sauce, or Tangy Carolina	Gold	Cheese Pint Homemade Chicken Salad	\$9.39
				Pint Homemade Dressing	\$7.50
				Pint Of Onions	\$5.65
				Pint of Wing Sauce	\$7.50
				Pint of Chili	\$8.75
				Quart of Chili	\$16.25
				1/2 Gallon of Chili	\$30.00
				Gallon of Chili Pint of Slaw	\$35.00
					\$5.65 \$17.50
		page 1		Gallon of Slaw	\$26.25

\$26.25

Pint Vegetable Beef Soup	\$8.15
Quart Vegetable Beef Soup	\$15.00
Dozen Hamburger Buns	\$4.79
Load of Sandwich Bread	\$4.79